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Nazwisko i Imie

Adamski Robert
Albinski Tomasz
Andrzejewski Tadeusz
Antczak Agnieszka
Antoszewski Marcin
Bania Jan

Baran Jacek

Barwinski Stawomir*
Bedkowski Jacek
Bedyk Ireneusz
Bernecka Bozena
Biatogrodzki Ryszard
Boczkowska Aleksandra
Borkowski Grzegorz
Budna Barbara

Budny Andrzej
Budzatek Grzegorz
Butkiewicz Matgorzata*
Celinski Aleksander
Chmiel Marcin

Cichal Krzysztof*
Cieslak Tomasz
Czapski Tomasz
Czeczott Katarzyna
Czubak Dariusz

Datek Jan

Domanski Jacek
Dominiak Andrzej
Dominiak Sylwester

Dominiak-Leszczynska Elzbieta*

Klub

Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszony

KB Arturéwek L.6dz
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Prawdzic

PTT ,DELTA”

Sciezki Biegowe Nike
Piaseczno Team
Niezrzeszona

KB Arturowek L.6dz
WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
Niezrzeszony

KB Galeria Warszawa
BYLEDOBIEC Anin
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

KM AKTYWNI Sochaczew
Niezrzeszona

Sciezki Biegowe NIKE
Niezrzeszony

Meta Lublin

KB STOPA L6dz

KB STOPA L6dz

LASY WAWERSKIE

Doroba Cezary
Drazek Pawet

Duch Marcin

Dulski Daniel
Dymek Stanistaw
Dziedzic Bogustawa
Fabjanski Jarostaw
Fabjanski Tomasz
Fiks Zbigniew
Filipiak Fabian
Florek Michat
Fokczynska Ewa
Formanski Tadeusz
Frankenberg Matgorzata
Fraczek Konrad

KB ARTUROWEK

PGE JUPITER ELEKTROWNIA BELCHATOW
Skierniewice

WKB META LUBLINIEC
PTT ,DELTA”
Niezrzeszona

UKS Btyskawica

UKS Btyskawica
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzezsony

JW 2771

WKB META LUBLINIEC
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszony



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.

Frydrych Stawomir
Gatecki Artur

Gamera-Shmyrko Tetiana

Gardener Jacek
Gardener Jacek*
Gasparski Barttomiej*
Gieres Waldemar
Ginalski Zbigniew
Girtler Jerzy
Gniewaszewska Beata
Goch Karol
Golovnytskyj Oleksandr
Gotebiowski Tadeusz
Gontarek Elzbieta
Goszczycki Witold
Grams Jacek

Graszek Piotr
Grewinski Tomek
Grochowska Joanna
Grochowski Grzegorz
Grzelak Zygmunt
Grzelczak Tomasz
Gulinski Grzegorz
Gwarda Henryk
Ignaczak Marcin

[Iski Wojciech
Imielski Marek
Jakacka Tatiana
Janutajtys Dorota*
Jastrzebski Jacek
Jezierski Jan
Jedrusinski Damian
Kabza Konrad
Kaczmarek Bogdan
Kaczmarek Robert*
Kafka Jacek
Kalenbach Julia
Kaminski Stanistaw
Kapusta Witold
Karaskiewicz Sebastian
Kapinski Stawomir
Kepinski Henryk
Kirsz Joanna

Klepacz Piotr
Klonowicz Jacek
Kmiecik Mariusz

Kobusinski Jézef
Kocimski Jan*

Kocyba Henryk
Kolczynski Dariusz
Kotodziejczyk Jarostaw
Kope¢ Waldemar

K.B. Parakulos Zgierz
Dowddztwo Sit Powietrznych
SK KOVEL

LKS VICTORIA Zabostéw
Niezrzeszony

Art-Profi

PTT ,DELTA”

Triathlon Dgbrowa Gdérnicza
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszony

SK KOVEL

Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

POLSKA BIEGA/Gazeta Wyborcza
Run Kayax Run=
Biegamy z Ochota
Biegamy z Ochota
Niezrzeszony

KB Arturéwek L6dZ
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Elta-L.6dzZ

WKB META LUBLINIEC
Niezrzeszona

BIEGACZ NOWOSOLNA
KM AKTYWNI Sochaczew
Niezrzeszony

Entre.pl Team
Niezrzeszony

KB STOPA

Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

KB ARTUROWEK
Niezrzeszony

UKS ,Jedynka” Lowicz
Niezrzeszony

TKKF Ptock
Niezrzeszony

Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

KB Arturéwek L6dZ
Niezrzeszony

KM Aktywni Sochaczew
WKB META LUBLINIEC
Niezrzeszony

Zabiegani Czestochowa
Niezrzeszony




98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

Koper Zbigniew
Kordelas Grzegorz
Kordzinski Kazimierz
Koselski Krzysztof
Kotovska Olga
KowalskKi Jan
Kowalski Wtodzimierz
Koztowski Tomasz
Kraska Piotr
Krawczyk Mateusz*
Krawczynski Jacek
Krolikowski Roman
Krygier Krzysztof
Ksiezak Barttomiej
Ksyna Bogustaw
Kubicki Grzegorz
Kubisz Dorota
Kubisz Tomasz
Kucharczyk Tomasz
Kucharski Zbigniew
Kunikowska Monika*
Kunikowski Tomasz
Kupis Marian Feliks
Ku$ Bogdan
Ku$mierek Wiktor
Kwiatkowski Lukasz*
Lancman Grzegorz
Lehonkov Dmytro
Leszczynski Pawet
Le$niewski Kazimierz

Lewandowska Ewa
Lewandowski Zenon
Lis Artur

Lis Jan

Lis Marek

Lisicki Marek
Litwin Przemystaw
Lusawa Adam
Lawniczak Tomasz*
Madetko Lukasz
Makowski Bogdan
Marczuk Sergej

Mazurek Ireneusz
Mendencov Oleksij
Metrycka Agnieszka
Michalik Jan
Michalik Wojciech*
Michalski Maciej*
Michatowski Tomasz
Milczarek Janusz
Misztela Dariusz
Mtynarska Mariola

KB Dreptak Minsk Mazowiecki
Niezrzeszony

WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
SK KOVEL

Lotos Jabtonna
Niezrzeszony
Piaseczno Team
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

2 BMT Kutno
Niezrzeszony

ERA Running Team
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

LKS DAR PLACENCJA
KB Arturéwek Lodz
WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
Niezrzeszony

WKB META LUBLINIEC
SK KOVEL

LASY WAWERSKIE
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszona

KB TKKF ROMYK Ciechanéw
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Lotos Jabtonna

KB Maniac Poznan
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

SK KOVEL
Niezrzeszony

SK KOVEL

Biegacz Nowosolna
Niezrzeszony

Klubu KB Galeria Warszawa
Niezrzeszony
Decathlon

JASTRZAB - 32.BLotT LASK
PTT ,DELTA”

WKB META LUBLINIEC




150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.

MoKkros Zuzanna
Moszczynski Jacek
Mrowinski Hubert
Mystek Radostaw

Napioérkowski Mieczystaw

NiedZzwiadek Czestaw
NiedZwiadek Kamil
Nigot Krzysztof*

Ochmanska Ewa
Olbrys$ Stanistaw Adam
Orzechowski Krzysztof
Osinski Stanistaw
Pasternak Radostaw
Pawtowski Bogustaw
Petaszko Joanna
Pekala Jarostaw
Pietrzak Pawet
Pietrzak Piotr

Pietrzak Krzysztof
Pikiel Piotr

Pilarska Karolina
Piorun tukasz

Plato Ryszard
Pomianowski Patryk
Popek Lechostaw
Pruchniewski Stawomir
Przybylski Radostaw
Rajkowski Przemystaw
Rech Andrzej
Rembowski Jacek
Rogala Anna

Rosiak Mariusz

Rosiat Pawet

Rosinski Arkadiusz
Rosinski L.ukasz
Rosinski Zbigniew
Ruta Tadeusz

Rzepecki Krzysztof*

RzezZnicki Andrzej
Sadowska Joanna
Sarnecki Jerzy

Sawicki Piotr*

Sawicki Piotr
Setnikowski Grzegorz
Sikorski Witold

Sirko Jarostaw

Skalski Tomasz
Stodki Maciej

Smela Jakub

Smela Michat
Smolinska Matgorzata
Sobolewski Jakub

RKS L.6dz

Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Dowodztwo Garnizonu Warszawa
AWF Warszawa

9 Dywersyjna

KB Arturéwek

KB Legionowo

KM AKTYWNI Sochaczew
Niezrzeszony

KB Spartakus Betchatéw
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszona

JASTRZAB - 32.BLotT LASK
Niezrzeszony

KB Arturowek 16dzZ

LKS KOLUSZKI

KS Raszyn

WKB META LUBLINIEC
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

WKB Meta Lubliniec
WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

POLSKA BIEGA/Gazeta Wyborcza
Niezrzeszony

9 DYWERSY]NA
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Klub Biegacza RUN 42
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

PTT ,DELTA”

Batuckie Tygrysy

Niezrzeszony
Polska Biega/Gazeta Wyborcza
Niezrzeszony



202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.

Soliwoda Mirostaw
Springwald Pawet
Stanistawczyk Jacek
Staniczak Edmund
Stanczak Marcin
Stawikowski Dariusz
Surosz Zbigniew
Sychowski Tadeusz
Szachna Krzysztof
Szafarczyk Janusz
Szapiel Marek
Szarek Marcin
Szatkowski Krzysztof
Szczepaniak Henryk
Szewczyk Mariusz

Szewczyk Szymon Marcin

Szota Jarostaw
Szymczak Ryszard
Szymczak Szymon
Scibut Lukasz
Scigocki Jan
Smiatek Tomasz
Tekielski Krzysztof*
Tolak Tadeusz
Topczewska Ewelina
Trocinski Adrian
Turzynski Tomasz
Tylus Pawet
Uczciwek Karol*
Walczak Stawomir

Waldemar Kolas
Walendziak Stawomir
Walicki Jarostaw
Walkowiak Dariusz
Walkowiak Jacek
Wasilewski Dominik
Wasilewski Mariusz
Wieteska Emilia
Wieckowski Jakub
Wiktorek Jadwiga
Wilczynski Stanistaw
Wilmowski Marek
Wisniewski Arnold
Wisniewski Pawet
Wisniewski Piotr
Wtodarczyk Grzegorz
Wtodarczyk Lukasz
Wojtkowski Ireneusz
Wojcik Robert*
Wrébel Marcin
Zagawa Lukasz
Zalewski Jozef

Niezrzeszony

WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
TKKF PLOCK

TKKF PLOCK
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Running Couple

WKB META LUBLINIEC
Niezrzeszony

Batuckie Tygrysy
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

Sciezki Biegowe L6dz
Art Profi

Niezrzeszony

KB Arturéwek L6dZ
JASTRZAB - 32.BLotT LASK
OSiR Strzelce Opolskie
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
GYMNASION
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

K.B. Parakulos Zgierz
Skierniewice
Niezrzeszony

K.B. LeroyMerlin
Niezrzeszony
ENTRE.PL Team
JASTRZAB - 32.BLotT LASK
Art Profi Team
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszony

UKS BUSHI

PSP JRG10 Lodz
Rumaki

Rumaki

KB TKKF Promyk Ciechanow
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony

AZS AWF Warszawa EKO-PLAST
Niezrzeszony



254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.

*- Osoby zgtoszone po 10 wrze$nia 2010 r.

Zateski Jacek
Zdunczyk Stawomir
Zembron Mariusz
Zieba Matgorzata
Zimny Emanuel
Zyga Szymon
Zycinski Jacek

TKKF Ptock

KB Dreptak Minsk Mazowiecki
WKB Meta Lubliniec
Niezrzeszona

KM Aktywni Sochaczew
Niezrzeszony

Niezrzeszony



